
1/4

2x8

2x4

2x4

2

No Symbol Cat. No. K Total K Grade Pos Remarks

1

7.3.4.1
9.9.2.2
9.1.2.2

16
13
6 35

SF 4

2

1.1.7.4
9.12.1.4

9
7

16

SF 3

3

8.5.1.1
9.1.2.4

12
10

22

SF 7

4

5.2.1.4
9.1.1.1

22
6

28

SF 5

5

8.4.2.1
9.8.1.1

14
7

21

SF 7

6

7.2.2.2
9.1.3.2

9
4

13

SF 7

7

2.4.6.4 27

27

SF 2

8

8.5.8.2
9.1.3.2
9.4.4.2

11
4
5 20

SF 7

9

8.4.3.1
9.4.1.2

15
9

24

SF 7

10

7.4.1.1
9.2.3.4

10
9

19

SF 7

Standard Aresti K of figure 7 changed according rules 2022 france national_2 connu

N°1 2024 Form A

Pilot ID

France National_2 connu

Flight #

Item K Grade

Pos. 20

Harm. 0

Fig K Total K

225 245

Penalties

Too Low

Too High

Interruptions

Insertions

Trg Violation

Wing Rocks

Disqual Fig

Other(note...)

Final Freestyle

Duration
Min Sec

Judges Details

Signature

Name

Number

Pi
lo
t

A/
C



1

2

3
4

1/4

// 5 2x8

6

7

8

2x4

9

2x4

10

2

Power
Fig KAresti

7.3.4.1 16
9.9.2.2 13
9.1.2.2 6

1 35

1.1.7.4 9
9.12.1.4 72 16

8.5.1.1 12
9.1.2.4 103 22

5.2.1.4 22
9.1.1.1 64 28

8.4.2.1 14
9.8.1.1 75 21

7.2.2.2 9
9.1.3.2 46 13

2.4.6.4 277 27

8.5.8.2 11
9.1.3.2 4
9.4.4.2 5

8 20

8.4.3.1 15
9.4.1.2 99 24

7.4.1.1 10
9.2.3.4 910 19

Total K = 225
(max K = 225)

Standard Aresti K of
figure 7 changed
according rules 2022
france national_2 connu

wind/vent

N°1 2024 Form B

Pilot ID

France National_2 connu

Flight #

Pi
lo
t

A/
CCheck: 11-1-2024 10:11 OpenAero 2024.1.3 2022 france national_2 connu Sequence is correct



1

2

3
4

1/4

//52x8

6

7

8

2x4

9

2x4

10

2

wind/vent

N°1 2024 Form C

Pilot ID

France National_2 connu

Flight #

Pi
lo
t

A/
CCheck: 11-1-2024 10:11 OpenAero 2024.1.3 2022 france national_2 connu Sequence is correct



1

2

3
4

1/4

// 5 2x8

6

7

8

2x4

9

2x4

10

2

France National_2 2024

connu N°1

Figure K

Total K

Judges Name

Signature Number

Flight #

Pilot: A/C: Team: FRA

Fig 1 K
7.3.4.1 16
9.9.2.2 13
9.1.2.2 6
SF 4 35

Fig 2 K
1.1.7.4 9
9.12.1.4 7

SF 3 16

Fig 3 K
8.5.1.1 12
9.1.2.4 10

SF 7 22

Fig 4 K
5.2.1.4 22
9.1.1.1 6

SF 5 28

Fig 5 K
8.4.2.1 14
9.8.1.1 7

SF 7 21

Fig 6 K
7.2.2.2 9
9.1.3.2 4

SF 7 13

Fig 7 K
2.4.6.4 27

SF 2 27

Fig 8 K
8.5.8.2 11
9.1.3.2 4
9.4.4.2 5
SF 7 20

Fig 9 K
8.4.3.1 15
9.4.1.2 9

SF 7 24

Fig 10 K
7.4.1.1 10
9.2.3.4 9

SF 7 19

225

245

Check: 11-1-2024 10:11 OpenAero 2024.1.3 2022 france national_2 connu Sequence is correct
Standard Aresti K of figure 7 changed according rules 2022 france national_2 connu

wind/vent R

Too Low

Too High

Interruptions

Insertions

Trg Violation

Wing Rocks

Disqual Fig

Other(note...)

Positioning

20

Fig Grade Pos Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10



1

2

3
4

1/4

//52x8

6

7

8

2x4

9

2x4

10

2

France National_2 2024

connu N°1

Figure K

Total K

Judges Name

Signature Number

Flight #

Pilot: A/C: Team: FRA

Fig 1 K
7.3.4.1 16
9.9.2.2 13
9.1.2.2 6
SF 4 35

Fig 2 K
1.1.7.4 9
9.12.1.4 7

SF 3 16

Fig 3 K
8.5.1.1 12
9.1.2.4 10

SF 7 22

Fig 4 K
5.2.1.4 22
9.1.1.1 6

SF 5 28

Fig 5 K
8.4.2.1 14
9.8.1.1 7

SF 7 21

Fig 6 K
7.2.2.2 9
9.1.3.2 4

SF 7 13

Fig 7 K
2.4.6.4 27

SF 2 27

Fig 8 K
8.5.8.2 11
9.1.3.2 4
9.4.4.2 5
SF 7 20

Fig 9 K
8.4.3.1 15
9.4.1.2 9

SF 7 24

Fig 10 K
7.4.1.1 10
9.2.3.4 9

SF 7 19

225

245

Check: 11-1-2024 10:11 OpenAero 2024.1.3 2022 france national_2 connu Sequence is correct
Standard Aresti K of figure 7 changed according rules 2022 france national_2 connu

wind/ventL

Too Low

Too High

Interruptions

Insertions

Trg Violation

Wing Rocks

Disqual Fig

Other(note...)

Positioning

20

Fig Grade Pos Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10



1

2

3
4 1/4

//
5

2x8

6

7

8

2x4

9

2x4

1
0

2

w
in

d
/ven

t

1

2

3
4

1/4

//
5

2x8

6

7

8 2x4

9

2x4

1
0

2

w
in

d
/ven

t



2x4

2x8

1/4

2x4

3x4

3/4

4x2

No Symbol Cat. No. K Total K Grade Pos Remarks

1

1.1.6.3
9.11.1.6

10
3 13

SF 3

2

5.2.1.1
9.4.1.2
9.8.5.1

17
9
3 29

SF 5

3

8.6.2.1
9.1.1.1
9.1.3.6

12
6

10 28

SF 7

4

8.5.2.2
9.4.2.2

14
7 21

SF 7

5

7.4.2.2
9.1.3.2

12
4 16

SF 7

6

7.2.2.1
9.9.3.4
9.1.3.2

6
11
4 21

SF 4

7

1.1.1.1
9.4.3.3
9.1.3.3

2
8
6 16

SF 7

8

2.2.6.3 15

15

SF 2

9

8.5.5.1
9.2.3.8

10
15 25

SF 7

10

1.2.5.2 16

16

SF 7

11

1.1.3.1
9.9.2.2

7
13 20

SF 4

Standard Aresti K of figure 8 changed according rules 2022 france national_2 connu

N°2 2024 Form A

Pilot ID

France National_2 connu

Flight #

Item K Grade

Pos. 20

Harm. 0

Fig K Total K

220 240

Penalties

Too Low

Too High

Interruptions

Insertions

Trg Violation

Wing Rocks

Disqual Fig

Other(note...)

Final Freestyle

Duration
Min Sec

Judges Details

Signature

Name

Number

Pi
lo
t

A/
C



1

2

2x4

2x8

31/4

//
4

2x4

56

7
3x4

3/4

8

9

4x2
10

11

Power
Fig KAresti

1.1.6.3 10
9.11.1.6 31 13

5.2.1.1 17
9.4.1.2 9
9.8.5.1 3

2 29

8.6.2.1 12
9.1.1.1 6
9.1.3.6 10

3 28

8.5.2.2 14
9.4.2.2 74 21

7.4.2.2 12
9.1.3.2 45 16

7.2.2.1 6
9.9.3.4 11
9.1.3.2 4

6 21

1.1.1.1 2
9.4.3.3 8
9.1.3.3 6

7 16

2.2.6.3 158 15

8.5.5.1 10
9.2.3.8 159 25

1.2.5.2 1610 16

1.1.3.1 7
9.9.2.2 1311 20

Total K = 220
(max K = 225)

Standard Aresti K of
figure 8 changed
according rules 2022
france national_2 connu

wind/vent

N°2 2024 Form B

Pilot ID

France National_2 connu

Flight #

Pi
lo
t

A/
CCheck: 11-1-2024 10:12 OpenAero 2024.1.3 2022 france national_2 connu Sequence is correct



1

2

2x4

2x8

3 1/4

//
4

2x4

5 6

7
3x4

3/4

8

9

4x2
10

11

wind/vent

N°2 2024 Form C

Pilot ID

France National_2 connu

Flight #

Pi
lo
t

A/
CCheck: 11-1-2024 10:12 OpenAero 2024.1.3 2022 france national_2 connu Sequence is correct



1

2

2x4

2x8

31/4

//
4

2x4

56

7
3x4

3/4

8

9

4x2
10

11

France National_2 2024

connu N°2

Figure K

Total K

Judges Name

Signature Number

Flight #

Pilot: A/C:

Fig 1 K
1.1.6.3 10
9.11.1.6 3

SF 3 13

Fig 2 K
5.2.1.1 17
9.4.1.2 9
9.8.5.1 3
SF 5 29

Fig 3 K
8.6.2.1 12
9.1.1.1 6
9.1.3.6 10
SF 7 28

Fig 4 K
8.5.2.2 14
9.4.2.2 7

SF 7 21

Fig 5 K
7.4.2.2 12
9.1.3.2 4

SF 7 16

Fig 6 K
7.2.2.1 6
9.9.3.4 11
9.1.3.2 4
SF 4 21

Fig 7 K
1.1.1.1 2
9.4.3.3 8
9.1.3.3 6
SF 7 16

Fig 8 K
2.2.6.3 15

SF 2 15

Fig 9 K
8.5.5.1 10
9.2.3.8 15

SF 7 25

Fig 10 K
1.2.5.2 16

SF 7 16

Fig 11 K
1.1.3.1 7
9.9.2.2 13

SF 4 20

220

240

Check: 11-1-2024 10:12 OpenAero 2024.1.3 2022 france national_2 connu Sequence is correct
Standard Aresti K of figure 8 changed according rules 2022 france national_2 connu

wind/vent R

Too Low

Too High

Interruptions

Insertions

Trg Violation

Wing Rocks

Disqual Fig

Other(note...)

Positioning

20

Fig Grade Pos Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11



1

2

2x4

2x8

3 1/4

//
4

2x4

5 6

7
3x4

3/4

8

9

4x2
10

11

France National_2 2024

connu N°2

Figure K

Total K

Judges Name

Signature Number

Flight #

Pilot: A/C:

Fig 1 K
1.1.6.3 10
9.11.1.6 3

SF 3 13

Fig 2 K
5.2.1.1 17
9.4.1.2 9
9.8.5.1 3
SF 5 29

Fig 3 K
8.6.2.1 12
9.1.1.1 6
9.1.3.6 10
SF 7 28

Fig 4 K
8.5.2.2 14
9.4.2.2 7

SF 7 21

Fig 5 K
7.4.2.2 12
9.1.3.2 4

SF 7 16

Fig 6 K
7.2.2.1 6
9.9.3.4 11
9.1.3.2 4
SF 4 21

Fig 7 K
1.1.1.1 2
9.4.3.3 8
9.1.3.3 6
SF 7 16

Fig 8 K
2.2.6.3 15

SF 2 15

Fig 9 K
8.5.5.1 10
9.2.3.8 15

SF 7 25

Fig 10 K
1.2.5.2 16

SF 7 16

Fig 11 K
1.1.3.1 7
9.9.2.2 13

SF 4 20

220

240

Check: 11-1-2024 10:12 OpenAero 2024.1.3 2022 france national_2 connu Sequence is correct
Standard Aresti K of figure 8 changed according rules 2022 france national_2 connu

wind/ventL

Too Low

Too High

Interruptions

Insertions

Trg Violation

Wing Rocks

Disqual Fig

Other(note...)

Positioning

20

Fig Grade Pos Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11



1

2

2x4

2x8

3
1/4

//
4

2x45
6

7
3x43/4

8

9

4x2
1

0

1
1

w
in

d
/ven

t

1

2

2x4

2x8

3
1/4

//
4

2x4

5
6

7
3x4

3/4

8

9

4x2
1

0

1
1

w
in

d
/ven

t


